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Part No. Description Illustration

Insulated 
Lugs

SL2-4
SL2-6
SL2-8
SL5-4
SL5-6
SL5-8

Insulated lug, 4mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated lug, 6mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated lug, 8mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated lug, 4mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50
Insulated lug, 6mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50
Insulated lug, 8mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50

Insulated 
Spade Lugs

QC2
QC2I
QC5
QC5I
QCPB2
QCM2

Insulated spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Fully insulated spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 50
Insulated spade lug, yellow for 5-6mm cable - Pack of 50
Fully insulated spade lug, yellow for 5-6mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated piggyback spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated miniature spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100

Insulated
In-line 
Splices

IS-2
IS-5

Insulated in-line splice, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100
Insulated in-line splice, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50

Bullet 
Connectors

BF2-7
BM2-7

Bullet female connector, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 50
Bullet male connector, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100

Glass 
Cartridge 
Fuses

20-1
20-2
20-10
3AG-1
3AG-5
3AG-10
3AG-15
3AG-20
3AG-25
3AG-30
3AG-35

20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 1A - Pack of 10
20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 2A - Pack of 10
20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 10A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 1A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 5A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 10A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 15A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 20A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 25A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 30A - Pack of 10
3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 35A - Pack of 10

Blade Fuses BF-5-50
BF-10-50
BF-15-50
BF-20-50
BF-30-50

5 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50
10 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50
15 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50
20 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50
30 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50

Fuse 
Holders

FM
BU-HFB
BFH-003

Nylon In-line fuse holder (MSP compatible) - Pack of 10
Waterproof fuse holder, submersible.  Water resistant fuse 
Holder for Blade Fuses - 30amp rating.

SL2-8 Insulated lug

IS-2

20-0.5

BF-30

BFH-003

QC2I Fully insulated spade lug

BF2-7                         BM2-7

FM

BU-HFB

P-40827-27



Audio and Electrical Accessories
Audio and Electrical Accessories

Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2011. Subject to change without notice.
rfi.com.au2

Part No. Description Illustration

Power 
Connectors
(Gender of 
the connector 
refers to pin, 
not body)

PC-2F
PC-3F
PC-4F
PC-2M
PC-3M
PC-4M

2 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10
3 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10
4 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10
2 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10
3 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10
4 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10

Cable Ties RF523
RF524
RF525
RF526
RF527
RF528
TY533M
TY534M
TY535M

92mm (3.6”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
140mm (5.5”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
186mm (7.3”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
281mm (11”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
338mm (13.2”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
360mm (14.2”) Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100
101mm (4”) White, Standard Head - Pack of 100
152mm (6”) White, Standard Head - Pack of 100
198mm (7.8”) White, Standard Head - Pack of 100

Cable Clips TC5828
TC5344A
708
PC58
HC58
HC213

Screw on mounting plate for cable ties - Pack of 100
Stick on mounting plate cable ties - Pack of 100
Stick down cable clip to suit RG58 - Pack of 100
Nail down cable clip to suit RG58 - Pack of 100
Nail down cable clip ro suit RG213 - Pack of 100
Utilap connector, up to 4mm auto cable - Pack of 100

Heat Shrink 
Tubing
  
(Mil Spec 
polyolefin 
tubing.   
Flame 
retardant)

STB-1.2
STB-1.6
STB-2.4
STB-3
STB-4
STB-6
M-3614
M-3519

1.2 (Before contraction) 0.6 (After contraction)
1.6 (Before contraction) 0.8 (After contraction)
2.4 (Before contraction) 1.2 (After contraction)
3.2 (Before contraction) 1.6 (After contraction)
4.8 (Before contraction) 2.4 (After contraction)
6.4 (Before contraction) 3.2 (After contraction)
Heat shrink 12mm to 4mm hot melt glue lined
Heat shrink 19mm to 6mm hot melt glue lines

Sealing and 
Adhesive 
Tapes

INS-BK
4008-0.5
4008-1
23 Tape
33 Tape
15 Tape

Black PVC insulation tape, 19mm x 20m
Scotch double sided foam tape, 12mm x
Scotch double sided foam tape, 25mm x 32.9m
Scotch self amalgamating tape, 19mm x 9.15m
Scotch flame retardant electrical tape, 19mm x 20.1m
Nitto self amalgamating tape, 20mm x10m

PC-2F

Cable Ties

15 Tape                          33 Tape

STB Series

M-3614

M-3519

TC5828PC58
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Microphone Clips

MC-SC

MC-ST

MC-MG

Screw-on

Stick-on

Magnetic

Microphone Cords

MC-5 5 Core (1 shielded) coiled cord 1.2m

Microphone Connectors

MP-3
MP-4
MP-5
MP-6
MP-7
MP-8

3 Pin Plug, In-line
4 Pin Plug, In-line
5 Pin Plug, In-line
6 Pin Plug, In-line
7 Pin Plug, In-line
8 Pin Plug, In-line

MF-3
MS-6
MS-8

3 Pin Socket, In-line
6 Pin Socket, In-line
8 Pin Socket, In-line

MF-4
MF-6
MF-8

4 Pin Socket, Panel mount
6 Pin Socket, Panel mount
8 Pin Socket, Panel mount

MPRA4 4 Pin right angle plug

MC-SC

MC-5

MP-4

MS-6

MF-8                                MPRA4

Part No. Description Illustration

DM507

DMC900

SMP-150

SMP-400

SMP-650

Standard 500 Ohm dynamic fist microphone with 
metal hang-up button

500 Ohm dynamic fist microphone with metal hang-
up button

Small Speaker/Microphone with PTT (Press to Talk) 
& Metal clip

Heavy Duty Speaker/Microphone with  
PTT & Metal Clip

Heavy Duty Speaker/Microphone with Metal Clip

SMP-150

DM507

DMC900

Microphone Clips, Cords & Connectors

Microphones
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