Audio and Electrical Accessories

Fuses, Connectors and Insulators



	Part No.	Description	Illustration	
Insulated Lugs	SL2-4 SL2-6 SL2-8 SL5-4 SL5-6 SL5-8	Insulated lug, 4mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated lug, 6mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated lug, 8mm stud, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated lug, 4mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50 Insulated lug, 6mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50 Insulated lug, 8mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50 Insulated lug, 8mm stud, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50	SL2-8 Insulated lug	
Insulated Spade Lugs	QC2 QC2I QC5 QC5I QCPB2 QCM2	Insulated spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Fully insulated spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 50 Insulated spade lug, yellow for 5-6mm cable - Pack of 50 Fully insulated spade lug, yellow for 5-6mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated piggyback spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated miniature spade lug, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100	QC2l Fully insulated spade lug	
Insulated In-line Splices	IS-2 IS-5	Insulated in-line splice, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100 Insulated in-line splice, yellow for 4-6mm cable - Pack of 50		
Bullet Connectors	BF2-7 BM2-7	Bullet female connector, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 50 Bullet male connector, blue for 3-4mm cable - Pack of 100	BF2-7 BM2-7	
Glass Cartridge Fuses	20-1 20-2 20-10 3AG-1 3AG-5 3AG-10 3AG-15 3AG-20 3AG-25 3AG-30 3AG-35	20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 1A - Pack of 10 20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 2A - Pack of 10 20mm x 5mm glass fuse, 10A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 1A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 5A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 10A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 15A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 20A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 25A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 30A - Pack of 10 3AG (32 x 6.3) glass fuse, 35A - Pack of 10	20-0.5	
Blade Fuses	BF-5-50 BF-10-50 BF-15-50 BF-20-50 BF-30-50	5 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50 10 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50 15 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50 20 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50 30 Amp blade fuse - Pack of 50	BF-30	
Fuse Holders	FM BU-HFB BFH-003	Nylon In-line fuse holder (MSP compatible) - Pack of 10 Waterproof fuse holder, submersible. Water resistant fuse Holder for Blade Fuses - 30amp rating.	FM	
			BU-HFB	
			BFH-003	

Audio and Electrical Accessories

Audio and Electrical Accessories



	Part No.	Description	Illustration
Power Connectors (Gender of the connector refers to pin, not body)	PC-2F PC-3F PC-4F PC-2M PC-3M PC-4M	2 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10 3 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10 4 Pin female with contact - Pack of 10 2 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10 3 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10 4 Pin male with contact - Pack of 10	PC-2F
Cable Ties	RF523 RF524 RF525 RF526 RF527 RF528 TY533M TY534M TY535M	92mm (3.6") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 140mm (5.5") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 186mm (7.3") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 281mm (11") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 338mm (13.2") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 360mm (14.2") Black, Standard Head - Pack of 100 101mm (4") White, Standard Head - Pack of 100 152mm (6") White, Standard Head - Pack of 100 198mm (7.8") White, Standard Head - Pack of 100	Cable Ties
Cable Clips	TC5828 TC5344A 708 PC58 HC58 HC213	Screw on mounting plate for cable ties - Pack of 100 Stick on mounting plate cable ties - Pack of 100 Stick down cable clip to suit RG58 - Pack of 100 Nail down cable clip to suit RG58 - Pack of 100 Nail down cable clip ro suit RG213 - Pack of 100 Utilap connector, up to 4mm auto cable - Pack of 100	PC58 TC5828
Heat Shrink Tubing (Mil Spec polyolefin tubing. Flame retardant)	STB-1.2 STB-1.6 STB-2.4 STB-3 STB-4 STB-6 M-3614 M-3519	1.2 (Before contraction) 0.6 (After contraction) 1.6 (Before contraction) 0.8 (After contraction) 2.4 (Before contraction) 1.2 (After contraction) 3.2 (Before contraction) 1.6 (After contraction) 4.8 (Before contraction) 2.4 (After contraction) 6.4 (Before contraction) 3.2 (After contraction) Heat shrink 12mm to 4mm hot melt glue lined Heat shrink 19mm to 6mm hot melt glue lines	M-3614 M-3519
Sealing and Adhesive Tapes	INS-BK 4008-0.5 4008-1 23 Tape 33 Tape 15 Tape	Black PVC insulation tape, 19mm x 20m Scotch double sided foam tape, 12mm x Scotch double sided foam tape, 25mm x 32.9m Scotch self amalgamating tape, 19mm x 9.15m Scotch flame retardant electrical tape, 19mm x 20.1m Nitto self amalgamating tape, 20mm x10m	15 Tape 33 Tape

Audio and Electrical Accessories

Microphones, Microphone Clips, Cords & Connectors



Microphones

Part No.	Description	Illustration
DM507	Standard 500 Ohm dynamic fist microphone with metal hang-up button	resource
DMC900	500 Ohm dynamic fist microphone with metal hang- up button	
SMP-150	Small Speaker/Microphone with PTT (Press to Talk) & Metal clip	DMC900
SMP-400	Heavy Duty Speaker/Microphone with PTT & Metal Clip	
SMP-650	Heavy Duty Speaker/Microphone with Metal Clip	
		SMP-150
		DM507

Microphone Clips, Cords & Connectors

Part No.	Description	Illustration		
Microphone Clips				
MC-SC	Screw-on			
MC-ST	Stick-on			
MC-MG	Magnetic	MC-SC		
Microphone Cords	;			
MC-5	5 Core (1 shielded) coiled cord 1.2m	MC-5		
Microphone Conne	ectors			
MP-3 MP-4 MP-5 MP-6 MP-7 MP-8	3 Pin Plug, In-line 4 Pin Plug, In-line 5 Pin Plug, In-line 6 Pin Plug, In-line 7 Pin Plug, In-line 8 Pin Plug, In-line	MP-4		
MF-3 MS-6 MS-8	3 Pin Socket, In-line 6 Pin Socket, In-line 8 Pin Socket, In-line	MS-6		
MF-4 MF-6 MF-8	4 Pin Socket, Panel mount 6 Pin Socket, Panel mount 8 Pin Socket, Panel mount			
MPRA4	4 Pin right angle plug	MF-8 MPRA4		